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Last Name
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First Name Zip

American Business

ohert
Richard
William
Chris
Cherise
Cheryl
Duane
Jill
Robert
Bret
Steven
David
Jesse
Rick
David
Frank

Becker 85755
Block 85742
Cagle 85629
Fonvergne 85742
Glauser 85653
Hexum 85631
Huston 85718

Jonies 85741
Malis 85741
Niemeyer 85743
Page 85755
Tast 85737

Tucker 85757
Wightman 85739
Wrenn 85704
Youdeiman 85704

American Cultures

William
Vuna
Cheryl
Douglas
Mickey
David

Cagle 85629
Fa 85755
Hexum 85631
Rivard 85741
Stewart 85704
Tetrault 85704

American Heritage

Katherine
William
Cheryl
Sheila
Arthur
James
Douglas
Michael
Mickey
David

Anderson 85746
Cagle 85629
Hexum 85631
Jackson 85742
Mitler Jr. 85653
Pignatella 85743
Rivard 85741
Salado 85704
Stewart 85704
Tetrault 85704

American Labor

William
Cheryl
Patrick
Douglas

Cagle 85629
Hexum 85631
Quinn 85704
Rivard 85741

Animal Science

William
Susan
Michael
Lloyd

Cagle 85629
Hicks 85704
Knutson 85742
Wengert 85653

~Archaeology

Donald

Carter Jr. 85739

Home Phone

742-2234
744-4331
207-2462
572-6430
405-2299
465-2513
577-4967
575-6836
488-7806
579-0072
7976633
498-2196
429-7621
825-6650
818-1060
742-7625

207-2462
321-0141
465-2513
742-5899
498-0233
579-3609

289-3133
207-2462
465-2513
460-7863
616-0248
579-5921
742-5889
8879700
498-0233
579-3609

207-2462
465-2513
575-1647
742-5899

207-2482
293-2496
297-5133
682-5040

229-7976

Last Name First Name
Cheryl Hexum
Gilbert Jones Jr.
Foster Knutson
Richard Ratkevich
John Scheuring
Kari Steinnecker
David Tetrault
Cheryl Hexum
Archery

Monica Archuleta
Conan Beach
James Boren
John Comaduran
Michael George
Richard Hesse
Jeffrey Hodge
Michael Holley
Robert Malis
John Oldham
Jeremy Peterson
Patrick Quinn
Mark Sipe
Robert Standley Jr.
Dustin Tamietti
Timothy Taylor
Christopher  Thomas
Jacob Young
Architecture
William Cagle
John Durkin Il
Chris Fonvergne
Cheryl Hexum
Duane Huston
John Longhofer
Joseph Winfield
Art

Katherine Anderson
Monica Archuleta
Jeffrey Babis
Steven Blatchford
William Cagle
Carrie Derrick
Ronda Dugle
John Purkin Il
Robert Hawkins
Cheryl Hexum
Rebecca Hudick
John Longhofer
Anita Lucas
Mary Lynn

Zip
85631
85739
85704
85735
85737
85755
85704
85631

85629
85658
85653
85743
85704
85755
85653
85653
85741
85653
85739
85704
85737
85737
85711
85741
85704
85743

85629
86737
85742
85631
85718
85741
85737

85746
85629
85737
85718
85629
85742
85629
85737
85652
85631
85737
85741
86737
85704

Home Phone
465-2513
818-9467
297-7494
578-0488
4046758
825-7039
579-3609
465-2513

303-2203
682-1299
954-4704
579-3080
297-1701
219-4145
682-3683
682-0022
488-7806
744-3055
818-0815
575-1647
909-2189
544-4082
909-4454
575-4695
219-0277
579-7684

207-2462
229-9569
572-6430
465-2513
577-4967
742-4440
531-1739

289-9133
303-2203
742-5647
797-9687
207-2462
495-0700
396-3187
229-9569
544-8776
465-2513
749-0958
742-4440
797-7164
575-8542



Last Name First Name
Richard Ratkevich
Randy Richter
3usan Standley
Kenneth Stockton
Astronomy

Larry Behers
Stephen Bersack
David Bodell
Wiiiliam Cagle
Chris Fonvergne
Liane Futch
Cheryl Hexum
Quinton Hurst
Gilbert Jones Jr.
Ralph Salgado
Karl Steinnecker
Athletics

Kathetine Anderson
Monica Archuleta
Eric Bramble
Samuel Brown
William Cagle
Jennifer Cook

John Durkin I
chris Fonvergne
Michael George
Walter Hensley 11i
Aaron Herring
Greg Hobbs
Gregory Johnson
Gilbert Jones Jr.
Foster Knutson
Arthur Mitler Jr.
Richard Parker
Jeremy Peterson
Patrick Quinn
Jarrett Reidhead
Yara Solorzano
Jesse Tucker
Cyrus Whitney
David Wrenn
Frank Youdelman

Auto Mechanics

David
Curtis
Keith
Chad
doel
Robert
Daniel

Anderson
Angle
Cullen
Davis
Dugle
Hawkins
Hopcus
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Zip
85735
85742
85737
85704

85752
85743
85741
85629
856742
85737
85631
85704
85739
85629
85755

85746
85629
85737
85705
85629
85737
85737
85742
85704
85741
85742
85653
85629
85739
86704
86653
86653
85739
85704
85658
85755
857567
85737
85704
85704

85743
85741
85704
85745
85629
86652
85737

Home Phone
5738-0488
861-1171
544-4082
7976768

370-3056
572-3713
579-8930
207-2462
572-6430
797-7184
465-2513
531-8830
818-9467
625-5807
825-7039

289-9133
303-2203
333-3957
861-2096
207-2462
371-1984
229-9569
572-6430
2971701
219-8284
572-5998
405-6868
207-13298
818-9467
297-7494
616-0248
850-7057
818-0815
575-1647
888-3327
219-4860
429-7621
797-1434
818-1060
742-7625

498-4662
742-7779
297-2684
623-3242
396-3187
544-8776
531-8618

Last Name First Name
Albert Jordan lil
David Kidd
Timothy Kobs
Stephen Nunn
Louis Pieper
Kenneth Popelas
Richard Ratkevich
John Riggs
Ralph Salgado
Robert Standley Jr.
Greg Steed
Matthew Struthers
John Watson
Aviation

Steven Anderson
Tyler Anderson
Randall Bennett,MD
Samuel Brown
Michael Broyles
Chad Pavis
Scott Driver

Joel Dugle
John Durkin Il
Lawrence Foley
Chris Fonvergne
Gary Greenbaum
Greg Hobbs
Daniel Hopcus
Duane Huston
Merrill Jackson
Vincent Jenkins
Michael Knutson
Timothy Kobs
Jacob Linde
Stephen Nunn
Christopher Pendleton
Jeffrey Peterson
James Pighatella
Kenneth Popelas
David Robeson
Ralph Salgado
Michael Schuh

Lee Souter
Robert Standley Jr.
Timothy Taylor
David Tetrauit
John Waress
John Watson
Backpacking

Eric Bramble
Jennifer Cook

Zip
85758
85704
85742
85742
85742
85737
856735
85741
85629
85737
85737
86742
85629

85704
85704
85718
85705
85741
85745
85757
856629
85737
85743
85742
85739
85653
85737
85718
85742
85738
85742
86742
85629
85742
85743
85743
856743
85737
85741
85629
85704
85755
85737
85741
85704
85737
85629

85737
85737

Home Phone
300-5782
575-8542
579-8272
742-6730
744-8488
297-9593
578-0488
721-4653
625-5807
544-4082
360-3769
271-5881
393-3258

797-7020
797-7020
577-7508
861-2096
544-0890
623-3242
792-4880
396-3187
229-9569
579-1550
572-6430
425-1544
405-6868
531-8618
577-4967
469-7863
531-1829
297-5133
579-8272
364-3467
742-6730
579-1194
572-1171
579-5821
297-9593
797-0254
625-5807
742-1210
419-1425
544-4082
575-4695
579-3609
575-8903
393-3258

333-3857
371-1984



Last Name First Name
Chad Davis
.awrence Foley
«ichael George
Jeffrey Hodge
Jay Hoobler
Duane Huston
Gregory Johnson
Gitbert Jones Jr.
Anthony Kadous
Michael Knutson
Darin Law
Aaron Mendenhall
Jeremy Peterson
Kenneth Popelas
Richard Ratkevich
Randy Richter
Brett Robeson
Larry Scarber
Williarn Smali
Robert Standiey Jr.
Dustin Tamietti
John Watson
Paul Weaver
Rick Wightman
Juliette Wrenn
Basketry
Jeffrey Babis
LeAnne Babis
James Boren
Michael Broyles
Ronda Dugle
Michael George
David Harris
Richard Hesse
Debbie Rendon
Bird Study
Steven Blatchford
Donald Carter Jr.
Christine Gomez
Rebecca Hudick
David Johansen
Anita Lucas
Patrick Quinn
John Scheuring
Bugling
Tyler Anderson
David Harris
_Joseph Hauglie
Justin Wright
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Zip
85745
85743
85704
86653
85742
85718
85629
85739
85704
85742
85716
85755
85739
85737
85735
85742
85741
85653
85743
85737
85711
85629
85741
85739
85704

85737
85737
85653
85741
85629
85704
85705
85755
85748

85718
85738
85629
856737
85629
85737
85704
86737

85704
85705
85737
85742

Home Phone
623-3242
579-1550
297-1701
682-3683
579-7220
B577-4967
207-1329
818-9467
797-4915
297-5133
326-0145
575-5831
818-0815
297-9593
578-0438
861-1171
797-0254
682-3294
578-5156
544-4082
909-4454
393-3258
887-0240
825-6650
818-1060

742-5647
742-5647
954-4704
544-0890
396-3187
2971701
461-3992
219-4146
578-2588

797-9687
229-7976
207-1041
749-0958
572-1116
797-7164
575-1647
404-6758

797-7020
461-3992
297-7299
572-8662

Last Name First Name Zip
Camping

Gary Allen 85743
Tyler Anderson 85704
Curtis Angle 85741
Terence Baird 85757
Steven Blatchford 85718
James Boren 85653
Eric Bramble 85737
William Cagle 85629
Jennifer Cook 85737
George Cooper 85704
Chad Davis 85745
DeVere Doucet 85705
John Durkin LI 85737
Michael Flake 85741
Lawrence Foley 85743
Matthew Gardner 85719
Patrick Garretson 85737
Michael Gay 85742
Michael George 85704
{ eonard Gomez 85629
Joseph Hauglie 85737
Jack Helton 85629
Walter Hensley Ili 85741
Michael Hollay 85653
Jay Hoobler 85742
Duane Huston 85718
Merrilt Jackson 85742
Gregory Johnson 85629
Gilbert Jones Jr. 85739
Alpert Jordanill 85756
Anthony Kadous 85704
Michael Knutsaon 85742
Kerry Kuttler 85755
Darin Law 85716
John Longhofer 85741
Robert Malis 85741
Thomas McCook 85145
Aaron Mendenhall 85755
Douglas Merrill 85742
Dwayne Morse 85743
William Newman 85631
Dale Oldham 85743
John Oldham 85653
Richard Parker 85653
Jeremy Peterson 85739
James Pignatella 85743
Kenneth Popelas 85737
Patrick Quinn 85704
Richard Ratkevich 85735
Randy Richter 85742
Douglas Rivard 85741

Alan Robbins 85704

Home Phone

730-7181
797-7020
742-7779
883-2407
797-9687
954-4704
333-3957
207-2462
371-1984
887-2056
623-3242
505-7269
229-9569
579-0181
579-1550
237-0408
395-0940
579-8890
297-1701
207-1041
297-7289
648-5423
219-8284
682-0022
579-7220
577-4967
489-7863
207-1329
818-9467
300-5782
797-4915
297-5133
877-2627
326-0145
742-4440
488-7806
572-0756
575-5831
572-9687
682-0290
360-8182
579-5575
744-3055
850-7057
818-0815
579-5921
297-9593
576-1647
578-0488
861-1171
742-5899
742-5802
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{ ast Name First Name Zip
Brett Raobeson 85741
Wichael Schuh 85704
Jouglas Shuitz 85755
Mark Sipe 85737
William Small 85743
Robert Standley Jr. 85737
Matthew Struthers 85742
Dustin Tamietti 85711
David Tast 85737
Jerald Taylor 85704
Stephen Tyrrell 85765
John Watson 85629
Paul Weaver 85741
Rick Wightman 85739
James Willhite 85714
Joseph Winfield 85737
Juliette Wrenn 85704
Daryn Wright 85705
Justin Wright 85742
William Yeniscavich 85746
Canoeing
David Ammons 85743
Jeffrey Babis 85737
James Boren 85653
Michael George 85704
\Mexander Gort 85623
Joseph Hauglie 85737
Jack Helfon 85629
Richard Hesse 85755
Duane Huston 85718
Albert Jordanlll 85758
Michael Knutson 85742
Scaott Larson 85741
-~ Aaron Mendenhall 85755
Van Pershing 85745
Patrick Quinn 85704
Brett Robeson 85741
David Robeson 85741
Ralph Salgado 85629
Wayne Schramm 85755
Robert Standley Jr. 85737
David Tast 85737
John Watson 85629
Paul Weaver 85741
James Wilthite 85714
Daryn Wright 85705
Chemistry
Tyler Anderson 85704
Jeffrey Babis 85737
Jeffrey Christensen 85704
Jennifer Cook 85737

Home Phone
797-0254
742-1210
575-5958
909-2189
578-5156
544-4082
271-5881
909-4454
498-2196
575-5569
790-03863
393-3258
887-0240
825-6650
579-0781
531-1739
818-1060
591-8619
572-8662
883-0005

572-0130
742-5647
954-4704
297-1701
896-21890
207-7299
648-5423
219-4146
§577-4967
300-5782
297-5133
797-3696
575-5831
743-9185
575-1647
797-0254
797-0254
625-5807
797-7060
544-4082
498-2196
393-3258
887-0240
579-0781
591-8619

797-7020
742-5647
408-4895
371-1884

L.ast Name First Name
Vuna Fa
Alex Fosse
David Harris
Duane Huston
Gregory Johnson
Foster Knutson
Steven Page
Jeremy Peterson
Louis Pieper
Yara Solorzano
David Tast
Christopher Thomas
Cinematography
Larry Behers
Michael George
Cheryl Hexum
John L.onghofer
Daniel Shultz

Zip
85755
85713
85705
85718
85629
86704
85755
85739
85742
85755
85737
85704

85752
85704
85631
85741
857556

Home Phone
321-0141
320-1848
461-3992
577-4967
207-1329
297-7494
797-6633
818-0815
744-8488
219-4860
498-2196
219-0277

370-3056
297-1701
465-2513
742-4440
575-5058

Citizenship in the Community

Gary
Katherine
Jeffray
Anthony
Larry
David
Ronaid
Donald
DeVere
Liane
John
Matthew
Michael
Michael
Joseph
Jack
Chery!
Crystal
Jeffrey
Duane
Brandon
Albert
Karen
James
Scott
Clint
Clint
Robert
Arthur
Randy
Joseph
William

" Allen

Anderson
Babis
Bach
Behers
Bodell
Brown
Carter Jr.
Doucet
Futch
Garcia
Gardner -
Gay
George
Hauglie
Helton
Hexum
Hobbs
Hodge
Huston
Ingram
Jordan llI
Kelsch
Kogan
Larson
Liechty
Liechty
Malis
Miller Jr.
Montminy
Morgan
Newman

85743
85746
85737
85741
85752
85741
85743
85739
85705
85737
85629
85719
85742
85704
85737
85629
85631
85653
85653
85718
856563
85756
85716
85653
85741
85701
85701
85741
85653
85739
85730
85631

730-7181
289-9133
742-5647
572-0324
370-3056
579-8930
572-9048
229-7976
505-7269
797-7184
398-4284
237-0408
579-8880
297-1701
297-7299
648-5423
465-2513
603-1654
682-3683
577-4967
490-0779
300-5782
3256-8545
572-7020
797-3696
742-7181
742-7181
488-7806
616-0248
572-9545
290-6527
360-8182



Last Name
Barbara
lames
Lenneth
Patrick
Richard
Nolan
Douglas
Alan
Breit
Michael
Michael
Raymond
Stella
Loren
Susan
Mickey
Stephen
Trudy
Jeffrey
Cade
Rick
James
William
Frank

Citizenship in the Nation

aary
Katherine
Anthony
David
Donald
DeVere
Donald
John
Michael
Michael
Cheryl
Crystal
Duane
Brandon
Albert
Karen
James
Clint
Clint
Robert
Arthur
Randy
Joseph
Dale
“rank
ilark
Jeffray
Barbara
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First Name Zip
Pieper 85742
Pignatella 85743
Popelas 85737
Quinn 85704
Ratkevich 85735
Reidhead 85737
Rivard 85741
Robbins 85704
Robeson 85741
Salado 85704
Schuh 85704
Smith 85652
Smith 85716
Somerville 85658
Standley 85737
Stewart 85704
Tyrrell 85755
VanAlstyne 85737
Wadman 85704
Walton 85629
Wightman 85739
Willhite 85714
Yeniscavich 85746
Youdelman 85704

Allen
Anderson
Bach
Bodell
Carter Jr.
Doucet
Earnest
Garcia
Gay
George
Hexum
Hobbs
Huston
Ingram
Jordan l{l
Kelsch
Kogan
Liechty
Liechty
Malis
Miller Jr.
Montminy
Morgan
Oldham
Olivieri
Patton
Peterson
Pieper

85743
85746
85741
85741
85739
85705
85737
85629
85742
85704
85631
85653
85718
85653
85756
85716
85653
85701
85701
85741
85653
85739
85730
85743
85704
85653
85743
85742

Home Phone
744-8488
579-5921
297-9593
575-1647
578-0488
531-9348
742-5899
742-5802
797-0254
887-9700
742-1210
940-4986
850-7137
579-8704
544-4082
498-0233
790-0363
219-1075
292-9709
398-8677
825-6650
579-0781
883-0005
742-7625

730-7181
289-9133
572-0324
579-8930
229-7976
505-7269
906-8999
398-4284
579-8890
2971701
465-2513
603-1654
577-4967
490-0779
300-5782
325-8545
572-7020
742-7181
742-7181
488-7806
616-0248
572-9545
200-6527
579-5575
742-2462
6824679
572-1171
744-8488

Last Name
James
Kenneth
Patrick
Nolan
Douglas
Alan
Brett
Michael
Larry
Michael
Daniel
Raymond
Steila
Loren
Susan
Mickey
Stephen
Jeffrey
Rick
Howard
Andrew
William
Frank

Citizenship in the World

Gary
Katherine
Anthony
David
Ronald
Donald
Douglas
DeVere
Donald
John
Michael
Michael
Leonard
Crystal
Duane
Branden
Merrili
Albert
James
Scott
Clint
Clint
Aaron
Arthur
Randy
Joseph
Frank
Barbara

First Name Zip
Pignatella 85743
Popelas 85737
Quinn 85704
Reidhead 85737
Rivard 85741
Robbins 85704
Robeson 85741
Salado 85704
Scarber 85653
Schuh 85704
Shuitz 85755
Smith 85652
Smith 85716
Somerville 85658
Standley 85737
Stewart 85704
Tyrrell 85755
Wadman 85704
Wightman 85739
Wilcox 85743
Williams 85718
Yeniscavich 85746
Youdelman 85704

Allen
Anderson
Bach
Bodell
Brown
Carter Jr.
Derrick
Doucet
Earnest
Garcia
Gay
George
Gomez
Hobbs
Huston
Ingram
Jackson
Jordan I
Kogan
Larson
Liechty
Liechty
Mendenhall
Miller Jr.
Montminy
Morgan
Olivieri
Pieper

85743
85746
85741
85741
85743
85739
85742
85705
856737
85629
85742
85704
85629
85653
85718
85653
85742
85756
85653
85741
85701
85701
85755
85653
85739
85730
85704
85742

Home Phone
5h79-5921
297-9593
575-1647
531-9348
742-5899
742-5802
797-0254
887-9700
682-3294
7421210
575-5958
940-4986
850-7137
579-6704
544-4082
498-0233
790-0363
292-9709
825-6650
744-7058
742-6583
883-0005
T42-7625

730-7181
289-9133
572-0324
579-8930
572-8048
229-7976
495-0700
505-7269
906-8899
398-4284
579-8890
297-1701
207-1041
603-1654
577-4967
490-0779
469-7863
300-5782
572-7020
797-3608
742-7181
742-7181
575-5831
616-0248
572-9545
290-6527
742-2462
744-8488



Last Name
James
Kenneth
~olan
Douglas
Alan
Brett
Michael
Daniel
Douglas
Raymond
Loren
Susan
Mickey
Stephen
Jeffrey
Cyrus
Rick
Andrew
William
Frank

Climbing

David
Eric
Donald
Jared
John
Bret
William
Rick
Daryn

First Name
Pignatella
Popelas
Reidhead
Rivard
Robbins
Robeson
Schuh
Shultz
Shultz
Smith
Somerville
Standley
Stewart
Tyrrell
Wadman
Whitney
Wightman
Williams
Yeniscavich
Youdeiman

Anderson
Brambile
Carter Jr.
Green

Longhofer

Niemeyer
Small
Wightman
Whight

Coin Collecting

Jeffrey
David
Tony
Vuna
Matthew
Jack
Richard
Cheryl
Ron
Gilbert
Anthony
Clint
Clint
John
Daphne
George
Richard
Man
Ralph
James

Babis
Bodell
Carranza
Fa
Gardner
Helton
Hesse
Hexum
Jeffries
Jones Jr.
Kadous
Liechty
Liechty
Longhofer
Madson
McQlueen
Ratkevich
Robbins
Salgado
Tarleton
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Zip
85743
85737
85737
85741
85704
85741
85704
85755
85755
85652
85658
85737
85704
85755
85704
85737
85739
85718
85746
85704

85743
85737
85738
85743
85741
85743
85743
85739
85705

85737
85741
85653
85755
85719
85629
85755
85631
85741
85739
85704
85701
85701
85741
85704
85742
856735
85704
85629
85742

Home Phone

579-5921
297-9593
531-9348
742-5899
742-5802
797-0254
742-1210
575-5958
575-5958
940-4986
579-6704
544-4082
498-0233
790-0363
292-9709
797-1434
825-6650
742-6583
883-0005
742-7625

498-4662
333-3957
229-7976
260-8456
742-4440
579-0072
578-51586
825-6650
591-8619

742-5647
579-8930
303-1523
321-0141
237-0408
648-5423
219-4146
465-2513
2976708
818-9467
797-4915
742-7181
742-7181
742-4440
887-7338
579-0395
578-0488
742-5802
625-5807
579-3719

Last Name First Name
James Willhite
William Yeniscavich
Collections
Jeffrey Babis
Chris Fonvergne
John (Garcia
Clint Liechty
Clint Liechty
Corine Neumiller
James Pignateila
Richard Ratkevich
Douglas Rivard
Alan Robbins
Ralph Salgado
William Yeniscavich
Communications
Chad Anderson
Larry Behers
Ronald Brown
Michael Broyles
William Cagle
Tony Carranza
Douglas Derrick
Donald Eamest
Curtis Finster
John Garcia
Joseph Hauglie
Cheryl Hexum
Crystal Hobbs
Jeffrey Hodge
Duane Huston
Brandon Ingram
Gregory Johnson
Albert Jordan llI
John Longhofer
Robert Malis
Thomas McCook
Daniel Mitlet
Corine Neumiiter
William Newman
Kathryn Odenkirk
Kimbetly Ogden
Barbara Pieper
James Pignatella
Patrick Quinn
Michael Schuh
Danisl Shuliz
Susan Standley
Matthew Struthers
Stephen Tyrrell
Trudy VanAlstyne

Zip
85714
85746

85737
85742
85629
85701
85701
85712
85743
85735
85741
85704
85629
85746

85745
85752
85743
85741
85629
85653
85742
85737
85755
85629
85737
85631
85653
85653
856718
85653
85629
857566
85741
85741
85145
85629
85712
85631
85755
85741
85742
85743
85704
85704
85755
85737
85742
857565
85737

Home Phone
579-0781
883-0005

742-5647
5726430
398-4284
742-7181
742-7181
326-4594
579-5921
578-0488
742-5899
742-5802
625-5807
883-0005

292-9621
370-3056
572-9048
544-0890
207-2462
303-1523
495-0700
906-8999
797-7492
398-4284
297-7299
465-2513
603-1654
682-3683
577-4967
490-0779
207-1329
300-56782
742-4440
488-7806
572-0756
399-8545
326-4594
360-8182
297-2584
744-4183
744-8488
579-5921
576-1647
742-1210
575-5958
544-4082
271-5881
780-0363
219-1075



Last Name
John
Rick
James
Frank

First Name
Watson
Wightman
Willhite
Youdelman

Catalina Councit - Spanish Trails District — Merit Badge Counselor List — April 2009

Zip
85629
85739
85714
85704

Composite Materials

Kevin Cope 85737
Chris Fonvergne 85742
Dustin Grissom 85629
Diane Johnson 85629
Albert Jordan Il 85756
David Kidd 85704
Computers
David Anderson 85743
Steven Anderson 85704
Jeffrey Babis 85737
Conan Beach 85658
Harry Contrades Jr. 85737
Samuel Cox 85741
DeVere Doucet 85705
John Durkin lil 85737
Chris Fonvergne 85742
Brian Fuehrer 85741
Robert . Gagnon 85746
ahn Garcia 85629
Martin Hafner 85629
Gregory Johnson 85629
Gilbert Jones Jr. 85739
Blake Keily 85743
John Longhofer 85741
Douglas Merrill 85742
William Newman 85631
Steven Page 85755
Louis Pieper 85742
James Pignatella 85743
Brian Popelas 85737
Alan Robbins 85704
Ralph Salgado 85629
Robert Standley Jr. 85737
Greg Steed 85737
James Tarleton 85742
Pavid Tast 85737
Christopher Thomas 85704
Paul Weaver 85741
Howard Wilcox 85743
Cooking
David Ammeons 85743
‘eena Blackmore 85704
James Boren 85653
Samuel Cox 85741

Home Phone

393-3258
825-6650
579-0781
742-7625

531-8632
572-6430
300-4248
393-3537
300-5782
575-8542

498-4662
797-7020
742-5647
682-1299
219-3023
395-1228
505-7269
229-9569
572-6430
579-8732
294-0164
398-4284
396-3502
207-1329
818-9467
579-5947
742-4440
572-9687
360-8182
797-6633
744-8488
579-5921
297-9593
742-5802
625-5807
544-4082
360-3769
579-3719
498-2196
219-0277
887-0240
744-7058

572-0130
297-9621
954-4704
395-1228

l.ast Name First Name Zip
Ronda Dugle 85629
Chris Fonvergne 85742
Keri Gardner 85743
Michael Gay 85742
Michael George 85704
Cherise Glauser 85653
Gary Hainsworth 85704
Walter Hensley Il 85741
Duane Huston 85718
Gregory Johnson 85628
John Longhofer 85741
Anita Lucas 85737
Liz Lucas 85705
Mary Lynn 85704
Edward Madson 85704
Robert Malis 85741
Aaron Mendenhall 85755
William Newman 85631
Bonnie Nicholes 85653
Jennifer Nunn 85742
Kathleen Ortega 85741
Debra Popelas 85737
Richard Ratkevich 85735
Alan Robbhins 85704
Beth Scully 85748
Susan Standley 85737
Robert Standley Jr. 85737
David Tast 85737
Sabrina Walker 85629
David Wrenn 85704
Daryn Wright 85705
Donna Youdelman 85704
Crime Prevention

Eric Bramble 85737
Donald Carter Jr. 85739
Ron Jeffries 85741
Anthony Kadous 85704
James Lewis 85629
James Rendon 85746
Michael Schuh 85704
Raymond  Smith 85652
Timothy Taylor 85741
Cycling

Steven Blatchford 85718
James Boren 85653
Matthew Cawley 85743
James - Comning 85737
John Durkin Il 85737
John Garcia 85629
Keri Gardner 85743
Michael George 85704

Home Phone

396-3187
572-6430
T44-3623
579-8880
297-1701
405-2299
797-3794
219-8284
577-4967
207-1329
742-4440
797-7164
690-1290
575-8642
887-7338
488-7808
575-5831
360-8182
861-8525
7426730
498-0822
297-9583
578-0488
742-5802
546-3651
544-4082
544-4082
498-2196
398-7310
818-1060
591-8619
742-7625

333-3957
229-7976
2976708
797-4915
303-2938
578-2588
742-1210
940-4986
575-4695

797-9687
954-4704
797-9599
297-5470
229-9569
398-4284
744-3623
297-1701



Last Name
Kevin
- Leonard
Alexander
Jared
Martin
David
Gilbert
Anthony
David
Daniel

Aaron
Stephen
Pale
Patrick
Richard
Brett
David
Larry
Wayne
Michael
Christopher
Stephen
Paul
David
Rick

Jdentistry

James
Averell
Trym
Amber
Shelley
Kirk
Adam

Catalina Council — Spanish Trails District - Merit Badge Counselor List — April 2009

First Name Zip

Goldstein 85658
Gomez 85629
Gort 85623
Green 85743
Hafner 85629
Harris 85705
Jones Jr. 85739
Kadous 85704

Kidd 85704
Maione 85737
Mendenha

i 85755

Nichols 85737
Oldham 85743
Quinn 85704
Ratkevich 85735
Robeson 85741
Robeson 85741
Scarber 85653
Schramm 85755
Schuh 85704
Thomas 85704
Tyrrell 85755
Weaver 85741
Welsh 85718
Wightman 85739

Coming 85737
Garcia 85629
Gibbons 85743
Hobson 85757
Montminy 85738
Mosley 85935
Pershing 85716

Disabilities Awareness

Steven
Richard
Matthew
Kristin
Averell
Kathryn
Chetyl
Karen
Mary
Richard
David
Stelia
Susan
Pamela

. Donna

Blatchford 85718
Block 85742
Cawley 85743
DeFazio 85614
Garcia 85628

Harris 85718
Hexum 85631
Kelsch 85716
Lynn 85704

Ratkevich 85735
Robeson 85741

Smith 85716
Standley 85737
Xeele B5741

Youdelman 85704

Home Phone
£72-8617
207-1041
896-2180
260-8456
396-3502
461-3992
818-9467
797-4915
575-8542
219-9077

575-5831
575-6344
579-5575
575-1647
578-0488
787-0254
797-0254
662-3204
797-7060
742-1210
219-0277
790-0363
887-0240
704-4005
§25-6650

297-5470
398-4284
505-4654
808-3098
572-9545
579-1086
495-5521

797-9687
744-4331
797-9599
377-8166
388-4284
615-0541
465-2513
325-8545
575-8542
578-0488
797-0254
850-7137
544-4082
668-4882
742-7625

Last Name

Dog Care

Tyler Anderson
Robert Becker
Eric Bramble
Jennifer Cook
Ronda Dugle
Chris Fonvergne
Michael George
Kathryn Harris
Susan Hicks -
Rebecca Hudick
Gregory Johnson
Jill Jones
Anthony Kadous
Darin Law
Randy Montminy
Jennifer Nunn
John Oldham
Barbara Pieper
Patrick Quinn
Richard Ratkevich
Yara Solorzano
Susan Standley
Susan Waldron
Sabrina Walker
Lloyd Wengert
Donna Youdelman
Toni Young
Drafting

Jeffrey Babis
John Durkin 1§
Chris Fonvergne
Michael Gay
Duane Huston
Albert Jordan Il
David Kidd
John tonghofer
Alan Robbins
Christopher Thomas
John Watson
Electricity

Steven Anderson
DeVere Doucet
Chris Fonvergne
Brian Fuehrer
Matthew Gardner
Michael Gay
Michael George
Richard Hesse

Jay Hoobler

First Name

Zip

85704
85755
85737
85737
85629
85742
85704
856718
85704
85737
85629
85741
85704
85716
85739
85742
856563
85742
85704
85735
85795
85737
85745
85629
85653
85704
85652

85737
85737
85742
85742
85718
85756
85704
85741
85704
85704
85629

85704
85705
85742
85741
85719
85742
85704
85755
85742

Home Phone

797-7020
742-2234
333-3957
371-1984
396-3187
572-6430
2971701
615-0541
293-2496
749-0958
207-1329
575-6836
787-4915
326-0145
572-9545
742-6730
744-3055
744-8488
575-1647
578-0488
219-4860
544-4082
743-3148
398-7310
682-5040
742-7625
429-0574

742-6647
229-9569
572-6430
579-8890
577-4967
300-5782
575-8542
742-4440
742-5802
219-0277
383-3258

797-7020
505-7269
572-6430
579-8732
237-0408
579-8890
297-1701
219-4146
579-7220



l.ast Name First Name
Daniel Hopcus
Gregory Johnson
sitbert Jones Jr.

Anthony Kadous

Timothy Kobs
James Kogan
John Longhofer
Douglas Merrill
Frank Olivieri
Louis Pieper
Mark Sipe
Robert Standley .Jr.
James Tarleton
John Watson
David Wrenn
Jacob Young
Electronics

Steven Anderson
William Cagle
DeVere Doucet
John Durkin 1li
Chris Fonvergne
Matthew Gardner
Michael Gay
Daniel Hopcus
/incent Jenkins
Gregory Johnson
Gilbert Jones Jr,
John Longhofer
Douglas Merrill
John Oldham
Frank Olivieri
Louis Pieper
William Small
James Tarieton

Catalina Council - Spanish Traits District — Merit Badge Counselor List — April 2009

Zip
85737
856290
85739
85704
85742
85653
85741
85742
85704
85742
85737
85737
85742
85629
85704
85743

85704
85629
85706
85737
85742
85719
85742
85737
85739
85629
85739
85741
85742
85653
85704
85742
85743
85742

Home Phone
531-8618
207-1329
818-9467
797-4915
579-8272
572-7020
742-4440
572-9687
742-2462
744-8488
909-2188
544-4082
579-3719
393-3258
818-1060
579-7684

797-7020
207-2462
505-7269
229-9569
572-6430
237-0408
579-8890
531-8618
531-1829
207-1329
818-9467
742-4440
572-9687
744-3055
742-2462
744-8488
578-5156
579-3719

Emergency Preparedness

William Baldwin
Steven Blatchford
Eric Bramble
John Comaduran
Steven Custer
John Durkin {ll
Donald Earnest
Matthew Gardner
Randy Glauser
Richard Hesse
Jeffray Hodge
Michael Holley
“luinton Hurst
puane Huston

85629
85718
85737
85743
85741
85737
85737
85719
85613
85755
85653
85653
85704
85718

440-4109
797-9687
333-3957
579-3080
237-9326
229-9569
906-8999
237-0408
820-3719
219-4146
682-3683
682-0022
531-8830
577-4967

l.ast Name First Name
Gregory Johnson
James Kogan
John Longhofer
Bruno Loya Jr.
Kimberly Miller
Christopher Neely
Bret Niemeyer
Christopher Pendleton
Patrick Quinn
Richard Ratkevich
Jarrett Reidhead
James Rendon
Michael Schuh
Daniel Shultz
Douglas Shultz
Mark Sipe
Timothy Taylor
David Tetrault
Stephen Tyrrell
Sabrina Walker
Rick Wightman
James Willhite
Juliette Wrenn
Energy

Steven Anderson
Jeffrey Babis
Joseph DiMatteo Jr.
Chris Fonvergne
Brian Fuehrer
Daniel Hopcus
Alpbert Jordan lil
Louis Pieper
Alan Robbins
Howard Wilcox
Engineering

Gary Affleck
David Anderson
Steven Anderson
Jeffrey Babis
Michael Broyles
Kevin Cope
Joseph DiMatteo Jr.
DeVere Doucet
John Durkin 1l
Chris Fonvergne
Brian Fuehrer
Michael Gay
Alexander Gort

Gary Hainsworth
James Hall

Aaron Herring

Zip
85629
85653
85741
85746
85718
85741
85743
85743
85704
85735
85658
85746
85704
85755
85755
85737
85741
85704
85755
85629
85739
85714
85704

85704
85737
85737
85742
85741
85737
85756
85742
85704
85743

85745
85743
85704
85737
85741
85737
85737
85705
85737
85742
85741
85742
85623
85704
85629
85742

Home Phone
207-1329
572-7020
742-4440
883-8354
529-81863
572-7231
579-0072
579-1194
575-1647
578-0488
888-3327
578-2588
742-1210
575-5958
575-5958
909-2189
575-4695
579-3609
790-0363
398-7310
825-6650
579-0781
818-1060

797-7020
742-5647
297-4855
572-6430
579-8732
531-8618
300-5782
744-8488
742-5802
744-7058

780-8793
498-4662
797-7020
742-5647
544-0890
531-8632
297-4855
505-7269
229-9569
572-6430
579-8732
579-8880
896-2190
797-3794
232-3628
572-5998
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Last Name First Name
Daniel Hopcus
Duane Huston
Aerrill Jackson
Gregory Johnson
Gilbert Jones Jr.
Albert Jordan |l
Blake Kelly
David Kidd
Lukas Kunz
John Longhofer
Douglas Merrill
Bref Niemeyer
Stephen Nunn
Gregory Ogden
John Oldham
Steven Page
Adam Pershing
Louis Pieper
James Pignatella
Alan Robbins
Wayne Schramm
James Tarleton
Christopher Thomas
Stanley Timler
John Watson
Entrepeneurship
Jeffrey Babis
Robert Becker
Joel Dugle
Brandon Ingram
Kirk Mosley
Richard Ratkevich
Rick Wightman
Pamela Xeele

Environmental Science

Larry
William

Victoria
Donald
Kevin
Ron
Vincent
James
Scott
Darin
Clint
Clint
iohn
Jregory
Kimberly

Behers
Cagle
CarlsonFos
cz

Carter Jr.
Cope
Jeffries
Jenkins
Kogan
Larson
Law
Liechty
Liechty
Longhofer
QOgden
Ogden
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Zip
85737
85718
85742
85629
85739
85756
85743
85704
85743
85741
85742
85743
85742
85741
85653
85755
85716
856742
85743
85704
85755
85742
85704
85755
85629

85737
86755
85629
85653
85935
85735
85739
85741

85752
85629

85704
85739
85737
85741
85739
85653
85741
85716
85701
85701
85741
85741
85741

Home Phone
531-8618
577-4967
469-7863
207-1329
818-9487
300-5782
579-5947
575-8542
891-8286
742-4440
572-9687
579-0072
742-6730
744-4183
744-3055
7976633
495-5521
744-8488
579-5921
742-5802
797-7060
579-3719
219-0277
297-1638
393-3258

742-5647
742-2234
396-3187.
490-0779
579-1086
578-0488
825-6650
668-4882

370-3056
207-2462

887-2122
229-7976
531-8632
2976708
531-1829
572-7020
797-3696
326-0145
742-7181
742-7181
742-4440
744-4183
744-4183

Last Name First Name
Dale Oidham
Richard Ratkevich
Ajan Robbins
Wayne Schramm
Beth Scully
Stephen Tyrrell
John Watson
Rick Wightman
James Willhite
Joseph Winfield
William Yeniscavich
Frank Youdelman
Family Life
Katherine Anderson
Carol Bennett
Ronald Brown
Michael Broyles
William Cagle
Nathan Cherrington
Douglas Derrick
Liane Futch
Keri Gardner
Cherise Glauser
Leonard Gomez
Susan Hainsworth
Kathryn Harris
Mark Herrmann
Cheryl Hexum
Crystal Hobbs
Amber Hobson
Quinton Hurst
Brandon Ingram
Sheila Jackson
Jill Jones
Albert Jordan Ili
Karen Kelsch
Scott Larson
Darin L.aw
Anita Lucas
Liz Lucas
Randy Montminy
Robert Neumiller
William Newman
Jennifer Nunn
Steven Odenkirk
Kimberly Ogden
Theresa Paull
Barbara Pieper
James Pignatelia
Patrick Quinn
Debbie Rendon
Michael Salado

Zip
85743
85735
85704
85755
85748
85755
85629
85739
85714
856737
85746
85704

85746
85743
85743
85741
85629
85755
85742
85737
856743
85653
85629
85704
85718
85658
85631
85653
85757
85704
86653
85742
85741
85756
85716
85741
85716
85737
85705
85739
85712
85631
85742
85755
85741
85705
B5742
85743
85704
85746
85704

Home Phene
579-5575
578-0488
742-5802
797-7060
546-3651
790-0363
393-3258
'825-6650
579-0781
531-1739
883-0005
742-7625

289-9133
572-3631
572-9048
544-0890
207-2462
498-5314
495-0700
797-7184
744-3623
405-2299
207-1041
797-3794
615-0541
275-5377
465-25613
603-1654
908-3098
531-8830
490-0779
460-7863
575-6836
300-56782
325-8545
797-3696
326-0145
797-7164
690-1290
572-9545
326-4594
360-8182
742-6730
297-2584
744-4183
888-3496
744-8488
579-5921
575-1647
578-2588
887-9700

1
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Last Name First Name Zip
Kathryn Schwartz 85704
Nouglas Shultz 85755
Aella Smith 85716
Susan Standley 85737
Stephen Tyrreil 85755
Trudy VanAlstyne 85737
Susan Waldron 85745
Rick Wightman 85739
Mariann Winfield 85737
David Wrenn 85704
Justin Wright 85742
William Yeniscavich 85746
Frank Youdelman 85704
Farm Mechanics

Michael Knutson 85742
Richard Parker 85653
Jacob Young 85743
Fingerprinting

Eric Bramble 85737
Chad Davis 85745
Christine Gomez 85629
Sharilee Hensley 85741
Janet Jones 85708
James Lewis 85629
Randy Montminy 85739
Richard Ratkevich 85735
James Rendon 85746
Larry Scarber 85653
Michael Schuh 35704
Stanley Timler 85755
Fire Safety

John Comaduran 85743
Harry Contrades Jr. 85737
Steven Custer 85741
Richard Hesse 85755
Duane Huston 85718
Christopher Pena 85745
Christopher Pendleton 85743
Patrick Quinn 85704
Richard Ratkevich 85735
Douglas  Shultz 85755
Raymond  Smith 85652
Dustin Tamietti 85711
Timothy Taylor 85741
Sabrina Walker 85629
Juliette Wrenn 85704
Sirst Aid

Wiltiam Baldwin 85629
Conan Beach 85658

Home Phone
887-3771
575-5958
850-7137
544-4082
790-0363
219-1075
743-3148
825-6650
531-1789
818-1060
572-8662
883-0005
742-7625

297-5133
850-7057
579-7684

333-3957
623-3242
207-1041
219-8284
887-6128
303-2938
572-9545
578-0488
578-2588
682-3294
742-1210
297-1638

579-3080
219-3023
2379326
219-4146
577-4967
743-3341
579-1194
5751647
578-0488
575-5958
940-4986
909-4454
575-4695
398-7310
818-1060

440-4109
682-1299

Last Name First Name Zip
Steven Blatchford 85718
James Boren 85653
Eric Bramble 85737
John Comaduran 85743
Kevin Cope 85737
Steven Custer 85741
John Durkin Il 85737
Keri Gardner 85743
Michael George 85704
Leonard Gomez 85629
Jared Green 85743
Jack Helton 85629
Richard Hesse 85755
Michael Holley 85653
Rebecca  Hudick 85737
Duane Huston 35718
Gregory Johnson 85629
James Kogan 85653
Bruno Loya Jr. 85746
Robert Malis 85741
Christopher Neely 85741
Corine Neumiller 85712
William Newman 85631
Kathleen  Ortega 35741
Christopher Pena 85745
Christopher Pendleton 85743
Debra Popelas 85737
Patrick Quinn 85704
Alan’ Robbins 85704
Brett Robeson 85741
Ralph Salgado 85629
Daniel Shultz 85755
Douglas  Shultz 85755
Mary Sjogquist 85745
Robert Standley Jr. 85737
Dustin Tamietti 85711
Timothy Taylor 85741
Stephen  Tyrrelt 85755
Trudy VanAlstyne 85737
Cade Walton 85629
Larence Warden Jr. 85741
Rick Wightman 85739
Jufiette Wrenn 85704
Daryn Wright 85705

Home Phone
797-9687
954-4704
333-3957
579-3080
531-8632
2379328
229-95869
744-3623
297-1701
207-1041
260-8456
648-5423
219-4146
682-0022
749-0958
577-4967
207-1329
572-7020
883-8354
488-7806
572-7231
326-4594
360-8182
498-0822
743-3341
579-1194
297-9593
575-1647
742-5802
797-0254
625-5807
575-5958
575-5958
743-0823
544-4082
909-4454
575-4695
790-0363
219-1075
398-6677
469-7829
825-6650
818-1060
591-8619

Fish and Wildlife Management

Donald Carter Jr.
David Johansen
Anthony Kadous
Robert Malis
Jarrett Reidhead
Mark Sipe
David Tetrault

85739
85629
85704
85741
85658
85737
85704

229-7976
572-1116
797-4915
488-7806
888-3327
909-2189
579-3609
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Last Name First Name Zip Home Phone Last Name First Name Zip
Fis hing James Boren 85653
Samuel Cox 85741
sary Allen 85743  730-7181 Christine  Gomez 85629
Curtis Angle 85741 742-777%9 Cheryl Hexum 85631
Larry Behers 85752 370-3056 Ron Jefiries 85741
James Boren 85653 954-4704 Anthony  Kadous 85704
Keith Cullen 85704 297-2684 Darin Law 85716
Michael George 85704 297-1701 John Longhofer 85741
Richard Hesse 85755 219-4146 Anita Lucas 85737
Quinton Hurst 85704 531-8830 Mary Lynn 85704
David Johansen 85629 5721116 Bonnie Nicholes 85653
Gilbert Jones Jr. 85739 818-9467 Kathieen Ortega 85741
Anthony Kadous 85704 797-4915 Richard Ratkevich _5735
Oakley Lafferty 85743 682-7781 Susan Standiey 85737
Darin Law 85716 326-0145
Daniel Malone 85737 219-9077 Genealogy
Robert McKane 85704 575-0383 .
Gregory  Ogden 85741 744-4183 "}Aeci’nf'}‘:f g;%hi:'em ggggg
John Oidham 85653 744-3055 Carol Bennett 85743
Richard Parker 85653 850-7057 Mary Bennett 85718
Philip Pederson Jr. 85741 514-5091 Scott Driver 85757
Patrick Quinn 85704 575-1647 David Harris 85705
Richard Ratkevich 85735 578-0488 Cheryl Hexum 85631
James Rendon 85746 578-2588 Brittany Hyatt 85629
Daniel Shultz 85755 675-5958 Michael Knutson 85747
Douglas Shultz 85755 575-5958 Laura Larson 85741
"ark Sipe 85737 909-2189 William Newrman 85631
Robert Standley Jr. 85737 544-4082 Kathleen Ortega 85741
Dustin Tamietti 85711 909-4454 James Pignatella 85743
Christopher Thomas 85704 219-0277 Patrick Quinn 85704
Larence Warden Jr. 85741 469-7829 Richard Ratkevich 85735
John Watson 85629 393-3258 Douglas Rivard 85741
James Wiillhite 85714 579-0781 Alan Robbins 85704
Fly Fishing Geocaching
James Boren 85653 954-4704 :
Keith Cullen 85704 297-2684 g‘iﬁ;‘ee . jg:gzoj: g‘ggig
Anthony Kadous 85704 797-4915 Trudy Van Alsty-ne 85737
Daniel Malone 85737 219-8077
Gregory  Ogden 85741 744-4183 Geology
Philip Pederson Jr. 85741 514-5091
Christopher Thomas 85704 219-0277 Ilaarrv y gefr‘terSJ gg;gg
ona arter Jr.
Forestry Donald Earnest 85737
Donald ~ Carterdr. 85739 229-7976 paok e dhdl
David Johansen 85629 572-1116 Douglas Rivard 85741
Anthony Kadous 85704 797-4915 Alan Robbins 85704
Darin Law 85716  326-014b Beth Scully 85748
Joseph Winfield 85737 531-1739
‘Gardening Golf
: Rebert Becker 85755
Gar Allen 85743 730-7181 3
David Anderson 85743 498-4662 Nathan Cherrington 85755

Keith Cullen 85704

Home Phone
954-4704
395-1228
207-1041
465-2513
297-6708
797-4915
326-0145
742-4440
797-7164
575-8542
861-8525
498-0822
578-0488
544-4082

303-2203
742-5647
572-3631
577-7508
792-4890
461-3992
465-2513
398-4826
297-5133
797-3696
360-8182
498-0822
579-5021
575-1647
578-0488
742-5889
742-5802

393-3537
818-9467
219-1075

370-3056
229-7976
906-8099
395-0940
578-0488
742-5899
742-5802
546-3651

742-2234
498-5314
297-2684
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Last Name First Name
Chris Fonvergne
Michael George
Jay Hoobler
David Kidd
Stephen Nichols
John Oidham
Philip Sjoquist Jr.
James Tarleton
John Waress
Cyrus Whitnhey
Graphic Arts
Meonica Archuleta
Jeffrey Babis
Ronda Dugle
John Longhofer
Philip Pederson Jr.
Hiking
Curtis Angle
Warren Baker
Steven Biatchford
Eric Brambie
William Cagle
Jennifer Cook
lames Corning
Chad Davis
John Durkin HI
Donald Earnest
Curtis Finster
Lawrence Foley
Patrick Garretson
Michael George
Alexander Gort
David Harris
Joseph Hauglie
Walter Hensley 1]
Jeffrey Hodge
Duane Huston
Gregory Johnson
Gilbert Jones Jr.
Anthony Kadous
Michael Knutson
Darin Law
John Longhofer
Robert Malis
Aaron Mendenhall
Jeremy Peterson
Patrick Quinn
Randy Richter
dan Robbins
Brett Robeson
Larry Scarber

Catalina Council — Spanish Trails District — Merit Badge Counselor List - April 2009

Zip
85742
85704
85742
85704
85737
85653
85745
85742

85737
85737

85629
85737
85629
85741
85741

85741
856739
85718
85737
85629
85737
85737
85745
85737
85737
85755
85743
85737
85704
86623
85705
856737
85741
85653
85718
85629
85739
85704
85742
85716
85741
85741
B8E6755
85739
85704
86742
85704
85741
85653

Home Phone
5726430
2971701
579-7220
575-8542
575-6344
744-3055
743-0823
579-3719

575-8903
797-1434

303-2203
742-5647
396-3187
742-4440
514-5091

742-7779
818-0678
797-9687
333-3957
207-2462
371-1984
297-5470
623-3242
229-9569
906-8999
797-7492
579-1550
395-0840

- 297-1701

896-2190
461-3992
297-7299
219-8284
682-3683
577-4867
207-1329
818-9467
797-4915
297-5133
326-0145
742-4440
488-7806
575-5831
818-0815
575-1647
861-1171
742-5802
797-0254
682-3294

Last Name
Douglas
Mark
William
Robert
Dustin
Jerald
JoAnna
David
Stephen
John
Pautl
David
Juliette
Witliam

First Name

Shultz

Sipe

Small
Standley Jr.
Tamietti
Taylor
Tennison
Tetrault
Tyrrell
Watson
Weaver
Welsh
Wrenn
Yeniscavich

Home Repairs

David Anderson
Jeffrey Babis
Eric Bramble
Samuel Cox
Keith Cullen
Chris Fonvergne
Brian Fuehrer
Michael George
Joseph Hauglie
Richard Hesse
Robert Housley
Merrill Jackson
Gilbert Jones Jr.
Albert Jordan 1l
Anthony  Kadous
Blake Kelly
David Kidd
Timothy  Kobs
John Longhofer
- Mary Lynn
Daphne Madson
William Newman
Frank Olivieri
Louis Pieper
Patrick Quinn
Richard Ratkevich
John Riggs
Raiph Salgado
Michael Schuh
Mark Sipe
Robert Standley Jr.
Dustin Tamietti
Horsemanship
Jill Jones
Anthony Kadous
Jennifer Nunn

Zip
85755
85737
85743
85737
85711
85704
85629
85704
85755
85629
85741
85718
85704
85746

85743
85737
85737
85741
85704
85742
85741
85704
85737
85755
85629
85742
85739
85756
85704
85743
85704
85742
85741
85704
85704
85631
85704
85742
85704
85735
85741
85629
85704
85737
85737
85711

85741
85704
85742

Home Phone
575-5958
909-2189
578-5156
544-4082
909-4454
575-5569
749-0962
579-3609
790-0363
393-3258
3887-0240
704-4005
818-1060
883-0005

498-4662
742-5647
333-3957
395-1228
297-2684
572-6430
579-8732
2071701
297-7299
219-4146
625-0487
469-7863
818-9467
300-5782
797-49156
579-5047
575-8542
579-8272
742-4440
575-8542
887-7338
360-8182
742-2462
744-8488
575-1647
578-0488
721-4653
625-5807
742-1210
909-2189
544-4082
909-4454

575-6836
797-4915
7426730
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Last Name First Name
Lloyd Wengert
Yiriam Wittenborn

iamela Xeele
Indian Lore
Jeffrey Babis

David Bodell
Jeffrey Hodge
Foster Knutson
Richard Ratkevich
Debbie Rendon
Douglas Rivard
Michael Salado
John Scheuring
Insect Study
Raiph Salgado
Yara Solorzano
Susan Waldron
Inventing

Bret Niemeyer

Catalina Council - Spanish Trails District — Merit Badge Counselor List — April 2009

Zip
85653
85738
85741

85737
85741
85653
85704
85735
857486
85741
85704
85737

856629
85755
85745

85743

Journalism — None

Landscape Architecture

Chris Fonvergne
Albert Jordan Il
Anita Lucas
Joseph Winfield
Law

Terence Baird
Donald Carter Jr.
Adam Garvin
Susan Hicks
Anthony Kadous
Clint Liechty
Clint Liechty
Randy Montminy
Mark Patton
Debbie Rendon
Ralph Salgado
Michael Schuh
Joseph StLouis
Timothy Taylor
David Welsh
William Yeniscavich

85742
85756
85737
85737

85757
85739
85755
85704
85704
85701
85701
86739
85653
B5746
85629
85704
85701
85741
85718
85746

Home Phone
682-5040
825-9340
668-4882

742-6647
579-8930
682-3683
297-7494
578-0488
578-2588
742-5899
887-9700
404-6758

625-6807
219-4860
743-3148

579-0072

572-6430
300-5782
797-7164
631-1739

883-2407
229-7976
557-3127
293-2496
797-4915
742-7181
742-7181
572-9545
682-4679
578-2588
625-5807
742-1210
744-9620
575-4695
704-4005
883-0005

Last Name First Name
Leatherwork
David Ammons
Jeffrey Babis
LeAnne Babis
David Bodeli
Michael Broyles
Ronda Dugle
Michael George
Corine Neumiller
Richard Ratkevich
Debbie Rendon
Lifesaving

David Anderson
Conan Beach
Eric Bramble
Steven Custer
Carrie Derrick
Douglas  Derrick
Keri Gardner
Duane Huston
Ron Jeffries
Diane Johnson
John Longhofer
Christopher Neely
Dale Oldham
Adam Pershing
Alan Robbins
Brett Robeson
Timothy . Taylor
Jesse Tucker
Stephen  Tyrrell
Rion Westfall
Rick Wightman
James Willhite
Juliette Wrenn
William Yeniscavich
Donna Youdelman
Mammal Study
Donaid Carter Jr.
Rebecca  Hudick
David Johansen

Jennifer Nunn

Patrick Quinn
Yara Solorzano
Medicine

Steven Blatchford
Christine  Gomez
Jared Green

Liz Lucas

Zip

85743
85737
85737
85741
85741
85629
85704
85712
856735
85746

85743
85658
85737
85741
85742
85742
856743
85718
85741
85629
85741
85741
856743
85716
85704
85741
85741
85757
85755
85653
85739
85714
85704
85746
85704

85739
85737
85629
85742
85704
85755

85718
85629
85743
85705

Home Phone

572-0130
742-5647
742-5647
579-8930
544-0890
396-3187
2071701
326-4594
578-0488
578-2588

498-4662
682-1299
333-3957

- 237-9326

495-0700
495-0700
744-3623
577-4967
297-6708
393-3537
742-4440
572-7231
579-5575
495-5021
742-5802
797-0254
575-4695
429-7621
790-0363
661-9977
825-6650
579-0781
818-1060
883-0005
742-7625

229-7976
749-0958
572-1116
7426730
575-1647
219-4860

797-9687
207-1041
260-8456
690-1290

15



Catalina Council - Spanish Trails District — Merit Badge Counselor List —~ Aprit 2009

Zip
85737
85741
85755
85755
85737
85741

85743
85743
85737
85741
85756
85741
85704
B5743
85653
85735
85737

85737
856629
85742
85741
85743
85704
85629
85704

85704
85704
85755
85653
85741
B5756
85704
85737
85741
85741
85743

85704
85741
85704
85742
85743
85629
85705
85737
85737

Home Phone
219-9077
498-0822
575-5958

- 219-4860

498-2196
469-7829

5720130
498-4662
742-5647
544-0890
300-5782
742-4440
575-0383
682-0280
850-7057
578-0488
544-4082

742-5647
396-3187
572-6430
742-4440
579-5575
575-1647
625-5807
2180277

742-9235
297-1701
219-4146
405-6868
5756836
300-5782
797-4915
544-4082
469-7829
668-4882
579-7684

797-7020
742-7779
408-4895
495-0700
744-3623
396-3502
461-3992
297-7299
531-8618

Last Name First Name
Daniel Malone
Kathleen  Ortega
Jouglas Shultz
Yara Solorzano
David Tast
Larence Warden Jr.
Metalwork

David Ammons
David Anderson
Jeffrey Babis
Michael Broyles
Albert Jordan il
John Longhofer
Robert McKane
Dwayne Morse
Richard Parker
Richard Ratkevich
Robert Standley Jr.
Model Design and Building
Jeffrey Babis

Joel Dugle
Chris Fonvergne
John Longhofer
Dale Oldham
Yatrick Quinn
Ralph Salgado
Christopher Thomas
Motorboating
Robert Foote
Michael George
Richard Hesse
Greg Hobbs

Jill Jones
Albert Jordan Ili
Anthony Kadous
Robert Standley Jr.
Larence Warden Jr.
Pamela Xeele
Jacob Young
Music

Tyter Anderson
Curtis Angie
Kathy Christensen
Carrie Derrick
Keri Gardner
Martin Hafner
Javid Harris
Joseph Hauglie
Daniel Hapeus

Last Name
Brittany
Brandon
Sheila
Jill
Gilbert
Lukas
Steven
Elaine
Yara
Susan
Robert
Mariann
Justin

Nature

Donald
Rebecca
David
Darin
Clint
Clint
Daphne
Robert
Patrick
John
llene

First Name
Hyatt
ingram
Jackson
Jones
Jones Jr.
Kunz
Page
Powers
Solorzano
Standley
Standley Jr.
Winfield
Wright

Carter Jr.
Hudick
Johansen
Law
Liechty
Liechty
Madson
Malis
Quinn
Scheuring
Williams

Nuclear Science

David Anderson
Jeffray Babis
Patrick Garretson
David Harris
Daphne Madson
Kimberly Ogden
Christopher Thomas
Oceanography
Louis Pieper
Orienteering
Tyler Anderson
William Baldwin
Renald Brown
Donaid Carter Jr.
Gary Hainsworth
Aaron Herring
Mark Herrmann
Richard Hesse
Jeffrey Hodge
Gregory Johnson
Albert Jordan Il
Scott Larson
Kirk Mosley

Zin
85629
85653
85742
85741
85739
BE743
85755
85704
85755
85737
85737
85737
85742

85739
85737
85629
85716
85701
85701
85704
85741
85704
85737
85714

B5743
85737
85737
85705
85704
85741
85704

85742

85704
85629
85743
85739
85704
85742
85658
857565
85653
85629
85756
85741
85035

Home Phone
308-4826
490-0779
469-7863
575-6836
818-9467
891-8286
797-6633
297-3402
219-4860
544-4082
544-4082
531-1789
572-8662

229-7976
749-0958
57211186
326-0145
742-7181
742-7181
887-7338
488-7806
5751647
4046758
888-0647

498-4662
742-5647
395-0840
461-3992
887-7338
744-4183
219-0277

744-8488

797-7020
440-4109
572-9048
229-7976
797-3794
572-5098
275-5377
219-4146
682-3683
207-1329
300-5782
797-3696
579-1086

16



Last Name First Name
James Pignatella
Richard Ratkevich
Jouglas Rivard

Alan Robhins
Larry Scarber
James Tarleton
Christopher Thomas
Cade Walton

Paul Weaver
Painting

Duane Huston
Albert Jordan li
Anthony Kadous
John Longhofer
Robert Standley Jr.
Karl Steinnecker

Personal Fithess

Katherine  Anderson
Monica Archuleta
Conan Beach
William Cagle
Jennifer Cook
Douglas Derrick
John Durkin 11l
Surtis Finster
Liane Futch
John Garcia
Matthew Gardner
Michael George
Trym Gibbons
Cherise Glauser
Leonard Gomez
Caleb Goodman
Alexander  Gort
Jared Green
Walter Hensley il
Richard Hesse
Greg Hobbs
Jeffrey Hodge
Brandon Ingram
Ron Jeffries
Gregory Johnson
Gilbert Jones Jr,
Albert Jordan Il
Darin Law
Robert Malis
Corine Neumitler
William Newman
Stephen Nichols
Jennifer Nunn
Jeremy Peterson

Catalina Council - Spanish Trails District — Merit Badge Counselor List — Aprit 2009

Zip
85743
85735
85741
85704
85653
85742
85704
85629
85741

85718
85756
85704
85741
85737
856755

85746
85629
85658
85629
85737
85742
85737
856755
85737
85629
85719
85704
85743
86653
85629
85308
85623
85743
B5741
85755
85653
85653
85653
85741
85629
85739
85756
85716
85741
85712
85631
85737
85742
85739

Home Phone

579-5921
578-0488
742-5899
742-5802
682-3294
579-3719
219-0277
308-6677
887-0240

577-4967
300-5782
797-4915
742-4440
544-4082
825-7039

289-9133
303-2203
682-1299
207-2462
371-1984
495-0700
229-9569
797-7492
797-7184
398-4284
237-0408
297-1701
505-4654
405-2299
207-1041
429-6957
896-2190
260-8456
219-8284
219-4146
405-6868
682-3683
490-0779
297-6708
207-1329
818-9467
300-5782
326-0145
488-7806
326-4594
360-8182
575-6344
742-6730
818-0815

Last Name
Brian
Patrick
Richard
Jarrett
Terrel
Douglas
Mark
Yara
James
Timothy
JoAnna
David
Christopher
Jesse
Stephen
Rick
Howard
James
David
Frank

First Name

Popelas
Quinn
Ratkevich
Reidhead
Richardson
Shultz

Sipe
Solorzano
Tarleton
Taylor
Tennison
Tetrault
Thomas
Tucker
Tyrreil
Wightman
Wilcox
Willhite
Wrenn
Youdelman

Zip
85737
85704
85735
85658
85704
85755
85737
85755
85742
85741
85629
85704
85704
85757
85755
85739
856743
85714
85704
85704

Personal Management

Robert
David
William
Tony
Diana
Donald
Curtis
Brian
John
Cherise
Leonard
Gary
Aaron
Cheryl
Crystal
Duane
Brandon
Merrill
Gregory
Jil
Albert
David
Susanna
Robert
Landon
Daniel
Robert
William
Stephen
Bret
Jennifer

Becker
Bodeli
Cagle
Carranza
Decker
Earnest
Finster
Fuehrer
Garcia
Glauser
Gomez
Greenbaum
Herring
Hexum
Hobbs
Huston
Ingram
Jackson
Johnson
Jones
Jordan ili
Kenchington
MacArthur
Malis
Mauler
Millet
Neumitler
Newman
Nichols
Niemeyer
Nunn

85755
85741
85629
85653
85746
85737
85755
85741
85629
85653
85629
85739
85742
80631
85653
85718
85653
856742
85629
85741
85756
85745
85742
85741
85737
85629
85712
85631
85737
856743
85742

Home Phone
297-9593
575-1647
578-0488
888-3327
810-5287
575-5958
009-2189
219-4860
579-3719
575-4695
749-0962
579-3609
219-0277
429-7621
790-0363
825-6650
744-7058
579-0781
818-1060
742-7625

742-2234
579-8930
207-2462
303-1523
578-1545
906-8909
797-7492
579-8732
308-4284
405-2299
207-1041
425-1544
572-5998
465-2513
603-1654
577-4967
490-0779
469-7863
207-1329
575-6836
300-5782
203-8859
572-6678
488-7806
885-3673
399-9545
326-4594
360-8182
575-6344
579-0072
7426730
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Last Name
Frank
Steven
eremy
Barbara
James
Brian
Elaine
Patrick
Richard
Jarrett
Mark
Susan
Mickey
Matthew
JoAnna
David
Jesse
Stephen
Trudy
Susan
John
Cyrus
Rick
Howard
David
Justin
‘William
rrank

Pets

John
Christine
Kathryn
Cheryl
Susan
Gregory
Darin
Anita
Randy
Jennifer
James
Patrick
Ralph
Yara
Susan
Terrence
Susan
Sabrina
Lioyd
Donna

First Name
Olivieri
Page
Peterson
Pieper
Pignatella
Popelas
Powers
Quinn
Ratkevich
Reidhead
Sipe
Standley
Stewart
Struthers
Tennison
Tetrault
Tucker
Tyrreli
VanAlstyne
Waldron
Watson
Whitney
Wightman
Wilcox
Wrenn
Wright
Yeniscavich
Youdelman

Garcia
Gomez
Harris
Hexum
Hicks
Johnson
L.aw
Lucas
Montminy
Nunn
Pignatella
Quinn
Salgado
Solorzano
Standiey
Sullivan
Waldron
Walker
Wengert
Youdelman

Catalina Council - Spanish Trails District — Merit Badge Counselor List — April 2009

Zip
85704
85755
B5739
85742
85743
85737
85704
85704
85735
85658
85737
85737
85704
85742
85629
85704
85757
85755
85737
85745
85629
85737
85739
85743
85704
85742
85746
85704

85629
85629
85718
86631
85704
85629
85716
85737
85739
85742
85743
85704
85629
85755
85737
85704
85745
85629
85653
85704

Home Phone
742-2462
797-6633
818-0815
744-8488
579-5921
297-9593
297-3402
575-1647
578-0488
888-3327
909-2189
544-4082
498-0233
271-5881
749-0962
579-3609
429-7621
790-0363
219-1075
743-3148
393-3258
797-1434
825-6650
744-7058
818-1060
572-8662
883-0005
742-7625

398-4284
207-1041
615-0541
465-2513
203-2496
207-132¢%
326-0145
797-7164
572-9545
742-6730
579-5921
575-1647
625-5807
2198-4860
544-4082
877-8573
743-3148
398-7310
662-5040
742-7625

Last Name First Name
Photography
Monica Archuleta
Eric Bramble
John Durkin 11
Donald Earnest
Chris Fonvergne
Brian Fuehrer
Kathryn Harris
Richard Hesse
Susan Hicks
Merrill Jackson
Gilbert Jones Jr.
John Longhofer
Christopher Pendleton
Louis Pieper
James Pignatella
Alan Robbins
Brett Robeson
Raiph Salgado
Susan Standley
Robert Standley Jr.
Greg Steed
Christopher Thomas
Trudy VanAlstyne
Justin Wright
Frank Youdelman
Pioneering

Jeffrey Babis
Donald Carter Jr.
Martin Hafner
Aaron Herring
Robert Housley
Gregory Johnson
Albert Jordan ill
Darin Law

Alan Robbins
John Waress
Paul Weaver
James Willhite

Plant Science

Donald Carter Jr.
Cheryl Hexum
Darin Law

John Scheuring
Yara Solorzano
Plumbing

James Boren
Samuel Cox
Michael George

Zip

85629
85737
85737
85737
85742
85741
85718
85755
85704
856742
85739
85741
85743
85742
85743
85704
85741
85629
85737
85737
856737
85704
85737
85742
85704

85737
85739
85629
85742
856629
85629
85756
85716

- 85704

85737
85741
85714

85739
85631
85716
85737
857585

85653
85741

Home Phone

303-2203
333-3957
229-9569
906-8999
572-6430
579-8732
615-0541
219-4146
293-2496
469-7863
818-9467
742-4440
579-1194
744-8488
579-5921
742-5802
797-0254
625-5807
544-4082
544-4082
360-3769
219-0277
219-1075
572-8662
742-7625

742-5647
229-7976
386-3502
572-5908
625-0487
207-1329
300-5782
326-0145
742-5802
575-8903
8870240
579-0781

229-7976
465-2513
326-0145
404-6758
219-4860

954-4704
395-1228

85704 297-1701

I3
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Last Name First Name Zip Home Phone l.ast Name First Name Zip Home Phone
Richard  Hesse 85755 219-4146 Railroading
Robert Housley 85629 625-0487
Sregory Ogden 85741 744-4183 Steven Anderson 85704 797-7020
Louis Pieper 85742 T44-8488 David Bodell 85741 579-8930
Steven Showaiter 85741 575-8162 Jeffrey Christensen 85704 408-4895
Robert Standley Jr. 85737 544-4082 Steven  Custer 85741 237-9326
Robert Gagnon 85746 294-0164
Pottery Louis Pieper 85742 744-8488
Ronda Dugle 85620 396-3187 Kenpeth Popeias 85737 297-9583
. Patrick Quinn 85704 575-1647
Randy Richter 85742 861-1171
Susan Standley 85737 544-4082 Ralph Salgado 85629  625-5807
Timothy Taylor 85741 575-4695
Public Health Reading
‘If,are.d Green 85743  260-8456 LeAnne  Babis 85737 742-5647
atrick Quinn 85704 575-1647
. Carol Bennett 85743 572-3631
David Tast 85737 4098-2196 .
Timothy Taylor 85741 575-4695 Kathy Christensen 85704 408-4885
Harry Contrades Jr. 85737 219-3023
Public Speaking Chris Fonvergne 85742 572-68430
Liane Futch 85737 797-7184
John Burkin 1l 85737 228-9569 Joseph Hauglie 85737 297-7299
Brian Fuehrer 85741 579-8732 Cheryl Hexum 85631 465-2513
John Garcia 85620  398-4284 Brittany  Hyatt 85629 398-4826
Matthew Gardner 85718 237-0408 Sheila Jackson 85742 469-7863
Joseph Hauglie 85737  297-7299 Diane Johnson 85629 393-3537
Cheryl Hexum 85631 465-2513 Karen Kelsch 85716 325-8545
Sheila Jackson 85742 469-7863 Mary Lynn 85704 575-8542
Sregory  Johnson 85629 2071329 Douglas ~ Merril 85742 572-9687
Jill Jones 85741 5756836 Stephen  Nichols 85737 575-6344
Karen Kelsch 85716  325-8545 Jennifer  Nunn 85742 742-6730
Clint Liechty 85701  742-7181 Reed Peterson 85742 572-0273
Clint Liechty 85701  742-7181 James Pignatella 85743 579-5921
James Pignatella 85743 579-5921 Stella Smith 85716 850-7137
Patrick Quinn 85704 575-1647 Susan Standiey 85737 544-4082
Jarrett Reidhead 85658 888-3327 Sabrina Walker 85629 398-7310
Ralph Salgado 85629 625-5807 llene Williams 85714 888-0647
Michael ~ Schuh 85704  742-1210 Mariann  Winfield 85737 531-1789
Robert Standley Jr. 85737 544-4082 Donna Youdelman 85704 742-7625
Joseph StLouis 85701 744-9620 . L
David Tetrault 85704 579-3609 Reptile and Amphibian Study
Pulp and Paper Donald Carter Jr. 85739  229-7976
Anthony Digrazia 85719  670-9607
Susan Standley 85737 544-4082 Leonard Gomez 85629 207-1041
Donna Youdelman 85704 742-7625 Kathryn Harris 85718  615-0541
Radio Cheryl Hexgm 85631  465-2513
Rebecca Hudick 85737  749-0958
Steven Anderson 85704 797-7020 Bruno Loya Jr. 85746  883-8354
Marcia Burcham 85710 298-8606 Elaine Powers 85704  297-3402
Randall Burcham 85710 298-8606 Yara Solorzano 85755  219-4860
Gilbert Jones Jr. 85739 818-9467 Christopher Thomas 85704  219-0277
Sabrina Walker 85629  398-7310
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Last Name First Name
Rifle Shooting
Jonan Beach
James’ Boren
Eric Bramble
Anthony Digrazia
Kevin Goldstein
Richard Hesse
Diane Johnson
Joseph Larsen
Robert Malis
Richard Parker
Jeremy Peterson
Brian Popelas
John Riggs
Michael Schuh
Philip Sjoquist Jr.
Lee Souter
Timothy Taylor
Christopher Thomas
Larence Warden Jr.
William Yeniscavich
Frank Youdelman
Robotics
Randall Burcham
Bret Niemeyer
Rowing
Richard Hesse
Brett Robeson
Safety
Dawn AllenDavis
Eric Bramble
Ronald Brown
Comadura
John n
Contrades
Harry Jr.
Steven Custer
Richard Hesse
Duane Huston
Sheila Jackson
Darin Law
Christopher Pendleton
Jeffrey Peterson
Debra Popelas
James Rendon
Douglas Rivard
dan Robbins
David Robeson
Michael Schuh
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Zip

85658
85653
85737
85719
85658
85755
85629
85755
85741
85653
85739
85737
85741
85704
85745
85755
85741
85704
86741
85746
85704

85710
85743

85755
85741

85718
85737
85743

85743

85737
85741
85755
85718
85742
85716
85743
85743
85737
85746
85741
85704
85741
85704

Home Phone

682-1299
954-4704
333-3957
670-9607
572-8617
219-4148
393-3537
531-8295
488-7806
850-7057
818-0815
297-9503
721-4653
742-1210
743-0823
419-1425
575-4695
218-0277
468-7829
883-0005
742-7625

298-8606
579-0072

219-4146
797-0254

954-7700
333-3957
572-9048

579-3080

219-3023
237-9326
219-4146
577-4967
469-7863
326-0145
579-1194
572-1171
297-9593
578-2588
742-5899
742-5802
797-0254
742-1210

Last Name First Name Zip
Raymond Smith 85652
James Tarleton 85742
Susan Waldron 85745
James Willhite 85714
Salesmanship
Robert Becker 85755
Michael Broyles 85741
Samuel Cox 85741
Cheryl Hexum 85631
Brandon Ingram 85653
Jilk Jones 85741
Arthur Miller Jr. 85653
Bret Niemeyer 85743
Frank Olivieri 85704
Jarrett Reidhead 85658
Jasmin Southard 85710
David Tetrault 85704
Rick Wightman 85739
Pameia Xeele 85741
Frank Youdelman 85704
Scholarship
LeAnne Babis 85737
Ronald Brown 85743
Brian Fuehrer 85741
Susan Hicks 85704
Duane Huston 85718
Brittany Hyatt 85629
Brandon Ingram 85653
Albert Jordan Il 8H756
Karen Kelsch 85716
Lukas Kunz 85743
Randy Montminy 85739
James Pignatella 85743
Michael Salado 85704
Michael Schuh 85704
Stella Smith 85716
Susan Standley 85737
David Tast 85737
Cyrus Whitney 85737
Mariann Winfield 85737
Scouting Heritage
Douglas Rivard 85741
Scuba Diving
Jared Green 85743
Gary Greenbaum 85739
Linda Kurick 85704
Deborah Prince 85737
Ronald Prince 85737
Mark Rogers 85712

Home Phone
940-4986
578-3719
743-3148
579-0781

742-2234
544-0890
395-1228
465-2513
420-0779
575-6836
616-0248
579-0072
742-2462
888-3327
443181
6579-3609
825-6650
668-4882
742-7625

742-5647
572-9048
579-8732
293-2496
577-4967
398-4826
490-0779
300-5782
325-8545
891-8286
572-9545
579-5821
887-9700
742-1210
850-7137
544-4082
498-2196
797-1434
531-1789

742-5899

260-8456
425-1544
797-3787
797-3524
797-3524
327-8697
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Last Name First Name Zip
Christopher Thomas 85704
Sculpture

Monica Archuleta 85629
Robert Hawkins 85652
Randy Richter 85742

Shotgun Shooting

James Boren 85653
Eric Bramble 85737
Douglas Derrick 85742
Richard Hesse 85755
Diane Johnson 85629
Robert Malis 85741
John Oldham 85653
Richard Parker 85653
Pederson
Philip Jr. 85741
Jeremy Peterson 85739
Brian Popelas 85737
Lee Souter 85755
Timothy Taylor 85741
Christopher Thomas 85704
Frank Youdelman 85704
Skating
Raiph Salgado 85629
Small Boat Sailing
Jeffrey Babis 85737
Joseph DiMatteo Jr. 85737
Kevin Goldstein 85658
Alexander Gort 85623
Richard Hesse 85755
Greg Hobbs 85653
David Kidd 85704
Mary Lynn 85704
Robert Standley Jr. 85737
Snow Sports
David Anderson 85743
Keith Cullen 85704
Patrick Garretson 85737
Jill Jones 85741
Anthony Kadous 85704
Kirk Mosley 85935
Jennifer Nunn 85742

Timothy Taylor 85741

Home Phone

219-0277

303-2203
544-8776
861-1171

954-4704
333-3957
495-0700
219-4146
3683-35637
488-7806
744-3055
850-70567

514-5091
818-0815
297-9593
419-1425
575-4695
218-0277
742-7625

625-5807

742-5647
287-4855
572-8617
896-2190
219-4148
405-6868
575-8542
575-8542
544-4082

498-4662
207-2684
395-0940
575-6836
797-4915
579-1086
7426730
575-4695

Last Name First Name Zip

Home Phene

Soil and Water Conservation

Jeffrey Babis 85737
Donald Carter Jr. 85739
Richard Hesse 85755
Darin Law 85716
Frank Olivieri 85704
Alan Robbins 85704
John Scheuring 85737
Space Exploration
David Anderson 85743
Tyler Anderson 85704
Vuna Fa 85755
Chris Fonvergne 85742
Arthur Fritts 85716
Louis Pieper 85742
James Pignatella 85743
Howard Wilcox 85743
Sports

Curtis Angle 85741
Conan Beach 85658
Jennifer Cook 85737
John Durkin {11 85737
Curtis Finster 85755
Chris Fonvergne 85742
Michael George 85704
Walter Hensley Il 85741
Aaron Herring 85742
Greg Hobbs 85653
Gregory Johnson 85629
Gilbert Jones Jr. 85739
Lukas Kunz 85743
Arthur Mitler Jr. 85653
Corine Neumiller 85712
Stephen Nichols 85737
Jennifer Nunn 85742
Jeremy Peterson 85739
Jarrett Reidhead 85658
Douglas Shultz 85755
Yara Solorzano 85755
Cyrus Whitney 85737
James Witthite 85714
Frank Youdelman 85704
Stamp Collecting
Jeffrey Babis 85737
Richard Hesse 85755
Clint Liechty 85701
Clint Liechty 85701
Alan Robbins 85704

742-5647
229-79786
219-4146
326-0145
742-2462
742-5802
404-6758

498-4662

797-7020

321-0141
572-6430
404-1457
744-8488
579-5921
744-7058

T42-7779
682-1299
371-1984
229-9569
797-7492
572-6430
2971701
219-8284
572-5898
405-6868
207-1329
818-9467
891-8286
616-0248
326-4594
575-6344
742-6730
818-0815
888-3327
575-5058
219-4860
797-1434
579-0781
742-7625

742-5647
219-4146
742-7181
742-7181
742-5802
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Last Name First Name Zip Home Phone Last Name First Name Zip Home Phone
Surveying Theater
3oott Larson 85741 797-3695 Willam  Cagle 85629 207-2462
John Longhofer 85741 742-4440 L
Alan - Robbins 85704  742-5802 Christine Gome; 85629 207-1041
Joseph Hauglie 85737 297-7299
Cheryl Hexum 85631 465-2513
Swimming Sheila Jackson 85742 469-7863
David Anderson 85743 498-4662 John Longhofer 85741 742-4440
William Baldwin 85629 440-4109 James Pignatella 85743 579-5921
Steven Blatchford 85718  797-9687 Susan Standley 85737 544-4082
Carrie Derrick 85742  495-0700 Mariann ~ Winfield 85737 531-1789
John Durkin [l 85737 229-9569
Keri Gardner 85743  744-3623 .
Michael  George 85704  297-1701 Traffic Safety
Cherise Glauser 85653  405-2299 Ronald Brown 85743 572-9048
Alexander Gort 85623  §96-2190 Contrades
Richard Hesse 85755  219-41486 Harry Jr. 85737 219-3023
Duane Huston 85718  577-4987 John Garcia 85629 398-4284
Ron Jeffries 85741  297-6708 Christine Gomez 85629 207-1041
Jill Jones 85741  575-6836 Ron Jeffries 85741 297-6708
Blake Kelly 85743 579-5947 Anthony Kadous 85704 797-4915
Mary Lynn 85704  575-8542 Clint Liechty 85701 742-7181
Robert Malis 85741  488-7806 Clint Liechty 85701 742-7181
Jennifer Nunn 85742  742-6730 Kenneth Popelas 85737 297-9593
Dale Oidham 85743  579-5575 James Rendon 85746 578-2588
Adam Pershing 857168  495-5521 David Robeson 85741 797-0254
Van Pershing 85745 743-9185 Larry Scarber 85653 682-3294
~Alan Robbins 85704 742-5802 Michael Schuh 85704 742-1210
Brett Robeson 85741  797-0254 Raymond Smith 85652 940-4986
Wayne Schramm 857565  797-7060 Timothy Taylor 85741 575-4695

Robert Standley Jr. 85737  544-4082

JoAnna  Tennison 85629  749-0962 Truck Transportaion

Jesse Tucker 856757  429-7621 Harry Contrades Jr. 85737 219-3023
Stephen  Tyrrell 85755  790-0363 Robert McKane 85704 575-0383
Jeffrey Utsch 85704  219-3328 Kenneth  Popelas 85737 297-9593
Rick Wightman 85739 8256650 Michael  Schuh 85704 742-1210
James Willhite 85714  579-0781 Timothy ~ Taylor 85741 575-4695

William Yeniscavich 85746 883-0005

Donna Youdelman 85704  742-7625 . .
Veterinary Medicine

Textile .
Kathryn Harris 85718 615-0541
Elizabeth  Digrazia 85719  670-9607 Susan Hicks 85704 293-2496
Kathryn Harris 85718  615-0541 Yara Solorzano 857556 219-4860
Cheryl Hexum 85631  465-2513 Lloyd Wengert 85653 682-5040
Diane Johnson 86629  383-3537 Kathryn Harris 85718 615-0541
Jana Knutson 85704  297-7494
Liz Lucas 85705  690-1290 Water Sports
Mary Lynn 85704 575-8542 Robert Foote 85704 742-9235
Fdward — Madson 85704  887-7338 Michael ~ George 85704 297-1701
Steven Page 86755 797-6633 Greg Hobbs 85653 405-6868
Susan Standley 85737 544-4082 Jill Jones 85741 575-6836
Albert Jordan Il 85756 300-5782

Kathleen Ortega 85741 488-0822



